
（平成３1年4月1日現在）

（氏　　　名） （所　　　属） （連絡先　電話）

(Name) （Academic Department）
（Telephone
Number）

井　上　暁　子 　文　  学  　部（教員）

Satoko Inoue Faculty of Letters

中  迫　由  実 　教　育　学　部（教員）

Yumi Nakasako Faculty of Education

河　嶋　里　亜 教育学部附属中学校（養護教諭）

Ria Kawashima University Junior High School

中　内　　　哲 　法 　 学  　部（教員）

Satoshi Nakauchi Faculty of Law

船　津　麻　美 　理  　学  　部（教員）

Asami Funatsu Faculty of Science

塚  本　佐知子 　薬  　学  　部（教員）

Sachiko Tsukamoto Faculty of Pharmacy

宮　内　　　肇 　工  　学  　部（教員）

Hajime Miyauchi Faculty of Engineering

橋　本　　　眞 大学院法曹養成研究科（教員）

Makoto Hashimoto School of Law

石　丸　聡　子 大学院自然科学教育部（教員）

Satoko Ishimaru
Graduate School of Science and

Technology

文　東　美　紀 　大学院医学教育部（教員）

Miki Bundo Graduate School of Medical Sciences

安　武　　　綾 　大学院保健学教育部（教員）

Aya Yasutake Graduate School of Health Sciences

西　山　尚　子 医学部附属病院（医療技術職員）

Naoko Nishiyama University Hospital

シムズ　ランダー
ブライアント

  グローバル教育カレッジ（教員）

Lander Bryant Sims
College of Cross-Cultural and

Multidisciplinary Studies

山　口　佳　宏 環境安全センター（教員）

Yoshihiro Yamaguchi Environmental Safety Center

菊　池　陽　子 保健センター（教員）

Youko Kikuchi Health Care Center

石　黒　啓一郎 　発生医学研究所（教員）

Keiichirou Ishiguro
Institute of Molecular Embryology and

Genetics

岡　﨑　純　子 医   事   課（事務職員）

Sumiko Okazaki
University Hospital Administrative

Department  (Medical Affairs Division)

濵　﨑　千　雅 図 書 館 課（事務職員）

Chika Hamasaki
Research/Education Affairs Department

(University Library Division)

吉　里　孝　子 　医学部附属病院（看護師）

Takako Yoshizato University Hospital

田　代　邦　子 　保健センター（看護師）

Kuniko Tashiro Health Care Center(Nurse)

濵  田　康  之 　労   務   課（事務職員）

Kouji Hamada
Administrative Department

(Labor Division)

大  山　俊  博 　学生生活課（事務職員）

Toshihiro Ohyama
Student Affairs Department
(Student Life Division)

M 096-342-2123 t-ooyama@jimu.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-342-2164 k-tashiro@jimu.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-342-3235 k-hamada@jimu.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-342-2212 lchika@lib.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-373-5806 tako-yoshizato@kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-373-6606 ishiguro@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

F 096-373-5964 s-okazaki@jimu.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-342-3238 yyamagu@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-342-2163 ykikuchi@kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-373-7099 wmtn@kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-342-2107 sims@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

F 096-373-5055 bundo@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

F 096-373-5516 ayayasu@kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-342-2338 makhash@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-342-3471 s_ishimaru@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

F 096-371-4380 sachiko@kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

M 096-342-3612 miyauchi@cs.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

M 096-342-2823 katabami@kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F
096-342-
3089(402)

afunatsu@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,
English

F 096-342-2670 nakasako@educ.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

F 096-355-4504 kawashima@educ.kumamoto-u.ac.jp Japanese

　　ハラスメント相談員名簿　　　　 任期：平成３０年４月１日～平成３２年３月３１日　　

(Sex) （メールアドレス） （E-mail） (Languages)

F 096-342-2829 stinoue@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Japanese,En
glish,Germa
n,Polish

◎ どの相談員にでも相談できます。

◎ 相談の際のプライバシーは守られます。また、相談したことで不利益を被ることはありません。

◎ Harassment counselors will deal with harassment problems, and the victims’ privacy is strictly protected. 

◎ You may consult with a counselor from any academic departments.


